
SHARE AN EXPERIENCE
A Cedar Rapids River Kings game is the perfect destination to host your next event. 
Whether you have 15 or 100 guests, the River Kings and U.S. Cellular Center have a group 
outing perfect for your office, school, or organization. Our dedicated staff will ensure that 
you have a fun, easy, and affordable experience. All we ask is that your group consists of 
at least 15 people, then we’ll handle it from there! Call 319.382.9339 to book your night!

NEW FOR 2019 

SUITE AREAS & PARTY ZONE
This season, we’ve revamped the party zone and are 
launching new field-level group options like our field 
G.A. and VIP end zone areas. Looking to host a large 
group? Ask about the party zone that features an all-
you-can-eat & drink package!

GROUP TICKET BENEFITS	
•	 Receive 10% OFF the single-game ticket
•	 Priority seating to ensure your group sits in the 

best available seats and all together for the game
•	 Group recognition on the in-arena video board 

and a P.A. shoutout during the game
•	 Group Leader incentives are available for rockstar 

organizers like free ticket(s), parking, and more!

2019 GROUP TICKETS
NEW ERA. NEW TEAM. NEW EXCITEMENT.

*Note: Balcony seating has an obstructed view of the west end zone (immediately below section)

SEATING LEVEL

Party Zone (AYCE+D) (W EZ)

Field R106-107 (E EZ)

Field G.A. (E EZ)

Concourse Suites (N CC)

Lower Level Sideline

Lower Level End Zone 

Upper Level Sideline

Upper Level End Zone

Balcony

INDIVIDUAL
PRICE/G

N/A

$55

$32

N/A

$22

$18

$18

$10

$7

GROUP TICKET
PRICE/G

$50

$50

$32

$32

$19.80

$16.20

$16.20

$9.00

$6.30

2019 REGULAR SEASON HOME SCHEDULE
ALL HOME GAMES WILL KICKOFF AT 7:05 PM CT

SAT. FEB. 23
vs. Sioux Falls

SAT. MAR. 9
vs. San Diego

FRI. MAR. 15
vs. Quad City

SAT. MAR. 30
vs. Iowa

SAT. APR. 20
vs. Bismarck

SAT. JUN. 1
vs. Arizona

SAT. JUN. 8
vs. Green Bay


