2019 GROUP TICKETS

NEW ERA. NEW TEAM. NEW EXCITEMENT.

SHARE AN EXPERIENCE

A Cedar Rapids River Kings game is the perfect destination to host your next event. Whether you have 15 or 100 guests, the River Kings and U.S. Cellular Center have a group outing perfect for your office, school, or organization. Our dedicated staff will ensure that you have a fun, easy, and affordable experience. All we ask is that your group consists of at least 15 people, then we'll handle it from there! Call 319.382.9339 to book your night!



240 33rd Ave SW, Suite D Cedar Rapids, IA 52404

office 319.382.9339 ticketmaster 800.745.3000

GoRiverKings.com

GROUP TICKET BENEFITS

- · Receive 10% OFF the single-game ticket
- Priority seating to ensure your group sits in the best available seats and all together for the game
- Group recognition on the in-arena video board and a P.A. shoutout during the game
- Group Leader incentives are available for rockstar organizers like free ticket(s), parking, and more!





SUITE AREAS & PARTY ZONE

This season, we've revamped the party zone and are launching new field-level group options like our field G.A. and VIP end zone areas. Looking to host a large group? Ask about the party zone that features an all-you-can-eat & drink package!



SEATING LEVEL		INDIVIDUAL PRICE/G	GROUP TICKET PRICE/G
	Party Zone (AYCE+D) (W EZ)	N/A	\$50
	Field R106-107 (E EZ)	\$55	\$50
	Field G.A. (E EZ)	\$32	\$32
	Concourse Suites (N CC)	N/A	\$32
	Lower Level Sideline	\$22	\$19.80
	Lower Level End Zone	\$18	\$16.20
	Upper Level Sideline	\$18	\$16.20
	Upper Level End Zone	\$10	\$9.00
	Balcony	\$7	\$6.30



*Note: Balcony seating has an obstructed view of the west end zone (immediately below section)

2019 REGULAR SEASON HOME SCHEDULE

ALL HOME GAMES WILL KICKOFF AT 7:05 PM CT



SAT. FEB. 23 vs. Sioux Falls



SAT. MAR. 9 vs. San Diego



FRI. MAR. 15 vs. Quad City



SAT. MAR. 30



SAT. APR. 20 vs. Bismarck



SAT. JUN. 1



SAT. JUN. 8 vs. Green Bay

